
Lunch & Early Dine

The Grill

 Sides

Sunday menu

FRENCH STYLE RATATOUILLE

ROASTED CARROTS & TARRAGON BUTTER 

MUSHROOM RAGOUT

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES
SKINNY FRIES

For inclusive diners please note supplement charges: *£2 / **£5/ ***£7.50/ ****£12.50

Mains
CONFIT OF PORK BELLY (GF)
Mashed potato, cannellini garlic cream sauce

BREAST OF CHICKEN (GF)
Bacon & savoy cabbage, fondant potato 

FILLET OF SEABASS 
Pan fried sea bass on roasted shallots, green beans, lightly
spiced puy lentils

Starters

SOUP OF THE DAY (V)
Toasted sourdough bread

PRAWN PIL PIL
King prawns, chilli, lime coriander 

HAM HOCK TERRINE
Pickle vegetables, mustard mayonnaise, crusty slice of bread

GREEK SALAD
Baby gem lettuce, mixed olives, cucumber, feta cheese,
tomatoes

CAESAR SALAD 
Baby gem lettuce, anchovy, crouton, Caesar dressing,
Parmesan

SELECTION OF BREAD & OILS

SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)
Mushroom, confit tomato, fries (add peppercorn sauce for
£2.00)

£5.50

£12.50**

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£4.95

£32.00****

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50

£16.95

£17.50

£14.95

ALL DAY DINING

GREEK SALAD
Baby gem lettuce, mixed pepper olives, cucumber, cherry
tomato & feta cheese (add chicken for £3.00)

CAESAR SALAD 
Baby gem lettuce, anchovy, crouton, caesar dressing,
parmesan (add chicken for £3.00)

TRADITIONAL WELSH RAREBIT
Mature cheese & beer on sourdough bread, fried egg 

BLT
Smoked bacon, lettuce, grilled tomato

STEAK FRITES
Peppercorn sauce 

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES & FRIES

£9.50**

£9.50**

£8.50

£9.50

£11.00**

£10.00

BEEF BURGER
Topped with cheese in a brioche bun with fries, homemade
slaw, lettuce & tomato (add bacon for £1.00)

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
Brioche bun, with guacamole, fries, homemade slaw, lettuce
& tomato (add bacon & cheese for £2.00)

£18.00

£13.95

from 12pm sunday only

ROAST BEEF

ROAST PORK LOIN

both served with seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes,
yorkshire pudding &  gravy

£18.50

£16.95

FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT ALL OUR DISHES ARE PREPARED IN THE KITCHEN WHERE NUT
AND GLUTEN ARE PRESENT. MENU DESCRIPTIONs DO NOT ALWAYS DISPLAY ALL INGREDIENTS, AS WELL AS OTHER ALLERGENS

ADD A 125CL GLASS OF HOUSE RED OR WHITE WINE FOR £5.00

12PM - 6PM



vegetarian & vegan
SWEET POTATO, CHICK PEA & COCONUT CURRY, VEGETABLE
RICE

BEETROOT & RED WINE RISOTTO

MUSHROOM FILLED WITH SPICY LENTIL & TOMATO SALSA

£14.95

£8.95

£10.25

 DESSERTS
LEMON CHEESECAKE
Deconstructed cheesecake, ginger & cardamon crumb

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Rhubarb ice cream, custard, finished with toffee sauce

DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce

ICE CREAM (V/GF)
Selection of Yarde Farm ice creams

ASSIETTE A DESSERT
Three desserts of your choice served with coffee

CHEESE BOARD
Welsh & British cheeses, savoury biscuits, grapes & chutney

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£14.00****

£14.95****

SEE OUR CLIPBOARDS FOR THE HOUSE SPECIALS

12PM - 9PM



STILL/SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 750 ML £4.45


