

ALL DAY DINING 12PM - 9PM

	PM - 6PM	STARTERS					
ADD A 125CL GLASS OF HOUSE RED OR WHITE WINE FOR £5.00							
GREEK SALAD Baby gem lettuce, mixed pepper olives, cucumber, cherry tomato & feta cheese (add chicken for £3.00) CAESAR SALAD Baby gem lettuce, anchovy, crouton, caesar dressing, parmesan (add chicken for £3.00) TRADITIONAL WELSH RAREBIT Mature cheese & beer on sourdough bread, fried egg BLT Smoked bacon, lettuce, grilled tomato STEAK FRITES Peppercorn sauce	£9.50** £9.50** £8.50 £9.50 £11.00**	SOUP OF THE DAY (V) Toasted sourdough bread PRAWN PIL PIL King prawns, chilli, lime coriander HAM HOCK TERRINE Pickle vegetables, mustard mayonnaise, crusty slice of bread GREEK SALAD Baby gem lettuce, mixed olives, cucumber, feta cheese, tomatoes CAESAR SALAD Baby gem lettuce, anchovy, crouton, Caesar dressing, Parmesan	£5.50 £12.50** £8.50 £9.50 £9.50				
				SELECTION OF SANDWICHES & FRIES	£10.00	SELECTION OF BREAD & OILS	£4.95
				THE GRILL		MAINS	
				SIRLOIN STEAK (GF)	£32.00****	CONFIT OF PORK BELLY (GF)	
				Mushroom, confit tomato, fries (add peppercorn sauce for £2.00)		Mashed potato, cannellini garlic cream sauce	£16.95
					C40 00	BREAST OF CHICKEN (GF)	£17.50
				BEEF BURGER Topped with cheese in a brioche bun with fries, homemade	£18.00	Bacon & savoy cabbage, fondant potato FILLET OF SEABASS	217.50
				slaw, lettuce & tomato (add bacon for £1.00)		Pan fried sea bass on roasted shallots, green beans, lightly	£14.95
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER Brioche bun, with guacamole, fries, homemade slaw, lettuce & tomato (add bacon & cheese for £2.00)	£13.95	spiced puy lentils					
VEGETARIAN & VEGAN		SIDES					
SWEET POTATO, CHICK PEA & COCONUT CURRY, VEGETABLE	£14.95	FRENCH STYLE RATATOUILLE	£4.50				
RICE		ROASTED CARROTS & TARRAGON BUTTER	£4.50				
BEETROOT & RED WINE RISOTTO MUSHROOM FILLED WITH SPICY LENTIL & TOMATO SALSA	£8.95 £10.25	MUSHROOM RAGOUT	£4.50 £4.50				
MOSTINGOWITIELED WITH SPICE ELIVITE & FOMATO SALSA	£10.23	TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES SKINNY FRIES	£4.50				
		DESSERTS					
SUNDAY MENU		DECCEITIO					
SUNDAY MENU FROM 12PM SUNDAY ONLY							
FROM 12PM SUNDAY ONLY		LEMON CHEESECAKE	£4.50				
FROM 12PM SUNDAY ONLY ROAST BEEF	£18.50		£4.50 £6.50				
FROM 12PM SUNDAY ONLY	£18.50 £16.95	LEMON CHEESECAKE Deconstructed cheesecake, ginger & cardamon crumb STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Rhubarb ice cream, custard, finished with toffee sauce	£6.50				
FROM 12PM SUNDAY ONLY ROAST BEEF ROAST PORK LOIN BOTH SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, ROAST POTA	£16.95	LEMON CHEESECAKE Deconstructed cheesecake, ginger & cardamon crumb STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING					
FROM 12PM SUNDAY ONLY ROAST BEEF ROAST PORK LOIN	£16.95	LEMON CHEESECAKE Deconstructed cheesecake, ginger & cardamon crumb STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Rhubarb ice cream, custard, finished with toffee sauce DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce ICE CREAM (V/GF)	£6.50				
FROM 12PM SUNDAY ONLY ROAST BEEF ROAST PORK LOIN BOTH SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, ROAST POTAY YORKSHIRE PUDDING & GRAVY	£16.95 TOES,	LEMON CHEESECAKE Deconstructed cheesecake, ginger & cardamon crumb STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Rhubarb ice cream, custard, finished with toffee sauce DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce ICE CREAM (V/GF) Selection of Yarde Farm ice creams	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50				
FROM 12PM SUNDAY ONLY ROAST BEEF ROAST PORK LOIN BOTH SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, ROAST POTA	£16.95	LEMON CHEESECAKE Deconstructed cheesecake, ginger & cardamon crumb STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Rhubarb ice cream, custard, finished with toffee sauce DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce ICE CREAM (V/GF)	£6.50 £6.50				

SEE OUR CLIPBOARDS FOR THE HOUSE SPECIALS

FOR INCLUSIVE DINERS PLEASE NOTE SUPPLEMENT CHARGES: *£2 / **£5/ ***£7.50/ ****£12.50